Reiter

Justine Favre
Mallaury Brett Rumor
Sandy Dessibourg
Anaelle Ravessoud
Jennifer Kolly
Lydia Rochat
Naéli Bapst
Justine Chatton
Zoé Tognetti
Dominique Bettex
Manon Franz

Lea Freyer
Coraline Mottaz
Lou Rossinelli
Mélissa Lambelet
Gabrielle Vocat
Vincent Stucki
Juliette Decerf
Catherine Perrier
Karen Maillard
Nora Vernacchio
Laura Stajessi
Laura Abetel
Camille Pittet
Valentine Ray
Emma Addor
Oriana Lamére
Valérie Zuber
Céline Guex
Alessia Gisiger
Maximilian Lang-Fleisch
Cassandra Morel

Pts

79
75
76
79
74
76
69
75
71
66
75
78
62
78
61
71
72
74
72
57
72
74
61
58
53
73
56
70
61
71
71

Epreuve 1
Zeit
60.03
58.94
64.18
61.93
67.77
67.99
61.59
56.79
66.17
58.08
60.53
70.05
58.76
66.9
87.76
68
61.7
65.13
62.66
70.42
68.17
65.27
79.27
75.03
77.58
62.88
85.07
65.26
62.16
59.61
62.91
0

Rang 1
1
8
5
2
12
6

22
7
19
25
9
4
29
3
33
20
14
10
15
35
16
1
32
34
37
13
36
21
31
17
18
38

Pts

-
Aoocgoocm.ho.h.h-hoo.ho-h.hoo-hooocooc

Zeit

51.52
56.78
62.04
62.26

58.2
62.04

58.39

59.14
57.15

56.57
57.13

Tabellel
Epreuve 2

Pts Barr Zeit Barr

32.91
20.22
34.18
30
33.01
37.57
27.38

ohrhobhoooO

27.99
31.66

o A

0 28.69

0 28.15
4 38.33

0 31.76

4 29.72
4 31.72
4 28.79

4 35.62

4 40.13

Seite 1

Rang 2

7
4
9
13
8
16
1
21
10
5
22
28
3
30
2
17
24
29
25
6
26
32
12
14
11
38
15
31
23
38
38
18

Champ VD 2018
Pts final Ry total

8 1
12 2
14 3
15 4
20 5
22 6
23 7
28 8
29 9
30 10
31 11
32 12
32 13
33 14
35 15
37 16
38 17
39 18
40 19
41 20
42 21
43 22
44 23
48 24
48 24
51 26
51 26
52 28
54 29
55 30
56 31
56 3




Camille Jeanfavre
Cindy Chapuisat
Marion Reynaud
Julien Gerber
Janique Sonderegger
Myriam Allemann
Talissa Corbaz
Emma Mohrhauer
Sylvia Hautier
Clément Reichenbach
Valentine Mattei
Pauline Strehler
Emma Wagner
Jean-Philippe Bassin
Nathalie Favez

62
68

67
63
62
64

68.01
66.42

62.61
71.36
58.22
68.2

38
30
23
38
24
27
28
26
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

59.43
66.26

61.92
58.74

Tabellel
4

4

Seite 2

47.66

50.37

19
27
35
20
36
34
33
38
37
38
38
38
38
38
38

57
57
58
58
60
61
61
64
75
76
76
76
76
76
76

33
33
35
35
37
38
38
40
41
42
42
42
42
42
42




